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1YMS
2 YMS
3YMS
4’YMS
5YMS

IYHS
2 YHS
3 YHS

ACCOUNT FUND ACCOUNT
NAME CODE

Gym Floor Refinish 43.101.26.2620.0401
Facility Improvements 43.101.26.2620.0724

$3,900.00
$1,600.00
$4,500.00
$8,000.00
$8,000.00

$26,000.00

$2,400.00
$55,000.00
$1200.00

$58,600.00

1 Ground/Maint 43.601.26.2630.0739 Aesbestos Re-Inspection - AHERA required $3,000.00
$3,000.00

1 District District Wide
- District Wide

District Wide

43.601.43.4300.0330
43.601.43.4300.0330
43.601:43.4300.0330

RMM
EMC Agreement

$35,000.00
$57,000.00
$2,500.00

$94,500.00

$124,500.00
$25,000.00

$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,500.00

$160,000.00

1 Food Service

1 Transportation 43.720.27.2700.0732 Bus

Expenditures notes in Food Service Fund - $11,400 $0.00

$0.00

$101,000.00
$101,000.00

Capital Improvements Projects Total

Grand Total

$682,000.00

$682,000.00

LOCATION

1 MES
2 MES

Gym Floor Refinish 43.201 .26.26?0,0401
Facility Improvements 43.201.42.4600.0400

Equipment 43.201.26.2620.0739
Equipment 43.201.26.2620.0739
Equipment 43.201.26.2620.0739

DESCRIPTION
OF WORK

Gym Floor Refinish
MES Roof

Gym Floor Refinish
Replace Food Service External Door - Colorado Doorways
Allerton Controllers (10)
Boiler Glycol Replacements
Boiler Clean Outs 4 @ 4,000

AMOUNT

$2,200.00
$236,700.00
$238,900.00

Gym Floor Refinish
Facility Improvements

Equipment

43,301.42.4600.0723 Refinish Gym Floor
43.301.42.4600.0400 Dust Collection System - Vo-Ag
43.301.26.2620.0733 Locker Locks

rechnology Technology

District wide Boiler Combustion Tests

43.600.28.2800.0730 Technology Replacement & Upgrades
Equipment
Network Maintenance
Equipment Repair
Equipment Upgrades
Technical Support
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